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Assembly Instructions

PRODUCT SIZE(LxWxH):Please refer to packing list
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE ASSEMBLY
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Connect the DJO1 with D73, fixing them with S14 & M03
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First lay out the cills, connectors and anchor brackets approximately in place,
then tighten them with bolts and nuts which provided.

This shows a layout for D75 & D76's positions
where it is placed in the middle of PC panel for each section.
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DANCOVER®

Contact information

Head office:
Dancover A/S

Lyngevej 16A, Narre Herlev

3400 Hillerad
Denmark

For more information
please visit:
www.dancovershop.com

National contact

Denmark:
denmark@dancover.com

UK:
uk@dancover.com

Germany:
germany@dancover.com

France:
france@dancover.com

Sweden:
sverige@dancover.com

Finland:
suomi@dancover.com

Poland:
polska@dancover.com

Luxembourg:
luxembourg@dancover.com

Portugal:
portugal@dancover.com

Spain:
espana@dancover.com

ltaly:
italia@dancover.com

Switzerland:
schweiz@dancover.com

Austria:
austria@dancover.com

Norway:
norge@dancover.com

Nederland:
nederland@dancover.com

Ireland:
ireland@dancover.com

Belgium:
belgigue@dancover.com




